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The Tariff

Music is an essential part of any
event, concert, or theatre play.
Music sets the tone. It attracts
visitors, increases sales and

creates the perfect atmosphere for
any occasion. You pay a fee to use

music so that composers and

songwriters can continue to create

music.

National Symphony Orchestras (calendar year 2025)

up to up to up to up to up to up to Above
Orchestra 5 min 15 min 25 min 35 min 45 min 55 min 55 min
Category | €137,25 | €443,81 | €813,68 | €1.291,68 | €1.618,28 | €2.091,84 | €2.654,39
Category Il € 113,31 | €369,84 | €678,12 | €1.076,59 | €1.348,60 | €1.743,22 | €2.211,99
Category Il € 86,65 | €272,37 | €494,03 | €866,21 €1.041,90 | €1.350,50 | €1.690,58
Category IV € 73,56 | €218,90 | €440,40 | €689,58 € 895,73 €1.124,32 | €1.449,81
Composed ensembles
under the responsibility of the Symphony Orchestra rate (calendar year 2025)
Categorie IV
with 75% €18,39 | €54,72 €110,11 | €172,39 | €223,93 | €281,07 | €362,45
discount
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Any questions?

If you have any questions about the
fees, you can find more information on
http://www.bumastemra.nl/en.

You can also call: 00 31 23 - 799 78 01.
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Please notel!

This flyer is intended to give an overview
of the tariff. The flyer contains less
information than the full tariff text and no
claims can be made.

The applicable tariff conditions and our
general terms and conditions form an
integral part of the tariff document. We will
send you the relevant tariff document on
request.
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